
TRABZON WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
14 till 20 February 2011 -- Trabzon (TR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank
VAN ERP Jean NL 60 43 1,395 4 4 6 1

VAN DEN BERG Wim NL 60 69 0,869 2 -1 9 2
SWITALA Joel FR 38 64 0,593 0 -3 4 3

LEE Chung-Bok KR 60 39 1,538 4 4 6 1
CAPAK Can TR 52 46 1,130 2 0 6 2

TURAN Nurettin TR 16 48 0,333 0 -4 4 3

INCEKARA Hakan TR 73 55 1,327 4 2 11 1
VAN BEERS Barry NL 60 42 1,428 2 1 9 2

KIYAK Ali TR 49 51 0,960 0 -3 4 3

SCIACCA Emilio IT 67 69 0,971 4 3 6 1
SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 66 51 1,294 2 1 9 2
UGUR ILDES Feyiz TR 28 61 0,459 0 -4 3 3

BULUT Savas TR 60 21 2,857 4 4 11 1
TASDOGAN Bünyamin TR 35 37 0,945 2 0 5 2

SPRUZINA Frank DE 16 37 0,432 0 -4 2 3

HOFMAN Glen NL 60 42 1,428 4 4 6 1
ÖZDEN Selim TR 54 52 1,038 2 -1 7 2
ERGÜN Erdal TR 47 61 0,770 0 -3 6 3

MORI Youichirou JP 63 44 1,431 4 3 8 1
GÜNBATTI Metin TR 59 56 1,053 2 -1 6 2

HAGIWARA Takamasa JP 59 55 1,072 0 -2 6 3

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 71 108 0,657 4 2 5 1
SAGLAM Mehmet TR 75 83 0,903 2 0 7 2

SALEM Khaled EG 62 110 0,563 0 -2 4 3

REVERCHON Jean FR 60 52 1,153 4 4 6 1
CAVUSOGLU Muhammed TR 47 68 0,691 2 0 7 2

AKKAYA Hamit TR 43 67 0,641 0 -4 6 3

TÜZÜL Murat TR 75 70 1,071 2 0 9 1
MUTLU Kartal TR 65 62 1,048 2 0 7 2

PENNÖR David SE 76 81 0,938 2 0 4 3

MAS José-Maria ES 60 34 1,764 4 4 9 1
KIRMAN Koray TR 63 76 0,828 2 -1 7 2
OZCELIK Adem TR 51 76 0,671 0 -3 4 3

CEULEMANS Peter BE 60 37 1,621 4 4 5 1
AZIMLI Semsettin TR 49 49 1,000 2 0 4 2

AKGUN Hayri TR 25 43 0,581 0 -4 3 3

BAS Serdar TR 73 51 1,431 4 3 5 1
EROGLU Sezgin TR 48 51 0,941 2 0 5 2

NADI Reyad EG 46 58 0,793 0 -3 7 3

ORTIZ TORRENT Antonio ES 64 60 1,066 4 3 5 1
KARA Haluk TR 43 50 0,860 2 0 5 2

CHRISTIANI Dave NL 55 57 0,964 0 -3 6 3

KIM Heang Jik KR 60 40 1,500 4 4 8 1
TAR Selcuk TR 40 48 0,833 2 0 5 2

ÖZDEMIR Bülent TR 22 39 0,564 0 -4 3 3

ALP Ahmet TR 68 63 1,079 4 3 4 1
ÖZTAVLI Sami TR 46 58 0,793 2 0 4 2
MUSLU Ibrahim TR 66 78 0,846 0 -3 5 3

MOULOS Vagelis GR 73 72 1,013 4 3 7 1
CIMEN Bulent TR 68 83 0,819 2 1 4 2
OH Kyung Hui KR 22 63 0,349 0 -4 3 3

COREKCI Oguz TR 60 65 0,923 4 4 5 1
YANIK Onder TR 55 81 0,679 2 0 6 2

LUKSCH Oswald AT 31 69 0,449 0 -4 3 3

AKSOY Mehmet TR 74 60 1,233 4 2 6 1
KANG In-Won KR 61 43 1,418 2 1 8 2

THUER Herbert AT 35 55 0,636 0 -3 4 3

CRESPO Carlos ES 60 42 1,428 4 4 6 1
UYMAZ Birol TR 50 56 0,892 2 0 6 2
YURT Remzi TR 35 51 0,686 0 -4 8 3
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TRABZON WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
14 till 20 February 2011 -- Trabzon (TR)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR P-Qual-1st 
Rank

0 BULUT Savas TR 60 21 2,857 4 4 11 1
0 MAS José-Maria ES 60 34 1,764 4 4 9 2
0 CEULEMANS Peter BE 60 37 1,621 4 4 5 3
0 LEE Chung-Bok KR 60 39 1,538 4 4 6 4
0 KIM Heang Jik KR 60 40 1,500 4 4 8 5
0 HOFMAN Glen NL 60 42 1,428 4 4 6 6
0 CRESPO Carlos ES 60 42 1,428 4 4 6 7
0 VAN ERP Jean NL 60 43 1,395 4 4 6 8

REVERCHON Jean FR 60 52 1,153 4 4 6 9
COREKCI Oguz TR 60 65 0,923 4 4 5 10

MORI Youichirou JP 63 44 1,431 4 3 8 11
BAS Serdar TR 73 51 1,431 4 3 5 12
ALP Ahmet TR 68 63 1,079 4 3 4 13

ORTIZ TORRENT Antonio ES 64 60 1,066 4 3 5 14
MOULOS Vagelis GR 73 72 1,013 4 3 7 15
SCIACCA Emilio IT 67 69 0,971 4 3 6 16

INCEKARA Hakan TR 73 55 1,327 4 2 11 17
AKSOY Mehmet TR 74 60 1,233 4 2 6 18

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 71 108 0,657 4 2 5 19
TÜZÜL Murat TR 75 70 1,071 2 0 9 20

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR P-Qual-2nd 
Rank

1 VAN BEERS Barry NL 60 42 1,428 2 1 9 1
2 KANG In-Won KR 61 43 1,418 2 1 8 2
3 SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 66 51 1,294 2 1 9 3
4 CIMEN Bulent TR 68 83 0,819 2 1 4 4
5 CAPAK Can TR 52 46 1,130 2 0 6 5
6 MUTLU Kartal TR 65 62 1,048 2 0 7 6
7 AZIMLI Semsettin TR 49 49 1,000 2 0 4 7
8 TASDOGAN Bünyamin TR 35 37 0,945 2 0 5 8
9 EROGLU Sezgin TR 48 51 0,941 2 0 5 9
10 SAGLAM Mehmet TR 75 83 0,903 2 0 7 10
11 UYMAZ Birol TR 50 56 0,892 2 0 6 11
12 KARA Haluk TR 43 50 0,860 2 0 5 12
13 TAR Selcuk TR 40 48 0,833 2 0 5 13
14 ÖZTAVLI Sami TR 46 58 0,793 2 0 4 14
15 CAVUSOGLU Muhammed TR 47 68 0,691 2 0 7 15
16 YANIK Onder TR 55 81 0,679 2 0 6 16
17 GÜNBATTI Metin TR 59 56 1,053 2 -1 6 17
18 ÖZDEN Selim TR 54 52 1,038 2 -1 7 18
19 VAN DEN BERG Wim NL 60 69 0,869 2 -1 9 19
20 KIRMAN Koray TR 63 76 0,828 2 -1 7 20

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR P-Qual-3rd 
Rank

21 PENNÖR David SE 76 81 0,938 2 0 4 1
22 HAGIWARA Takamasa JP 59 55 1,072 0 -2 6 2
23 SALEM Khaled EG 62 110 0,563 0 -2 4 3
24 CHRISTIANI Dave NL 55 57 0,964 0 -3 6 4
25 KIYAK Ali TR 49 51 0,960 0 -3 4 5
26 MUSLU Ibrahim TR 66 78 0,846 0 -3 5 6
27 NADI Reyad EG 46 58 0,793 0 -3 7 7
28 ERGÜN Erdal TR 47 61 0,770 0 -3 6 8
29 OZCELIK Adem TR 51 76 0,671 0 -3 4 9
30 THUER Herbert AT 35 55 0,636 0 -3 4 10
31 SWITALA Joel FR 38 64 0,593 0 -3 4 11
32 YURT Remzi TR 35 51 0,686 0 -4 8 12
33 AKKAYA Hamit TR 43 67 0,641 0 -4 6 13
34 AKGUN Hayri TR 25 43 0,581 0 -4 3 14
35 ÖZDEMIR Bülent TR 22 39 0,564 0 -4 3 15
36 UGUR ILDES Feyiz TR 28 61 0,459 0 -4 3 16
37 LUKSCH Oswald AT 31 69 0,449 0 -4 3 17
38 SPRUZINA Frank DE 16 37 0,432 0 -4 2 18
39 OH Kyung Hui KR 22 63 0,349 0 -4 3 19
40 TURAN Nurettin TR 16 48 0,333 0 -4 4 20
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